

Submit for Fast Track Publication

5 messages

Nopi Stiyati Prihatini <ns.prihatini@ulm.ac.id>

To: editor.ijrr@gmail.com

Mon, Jan 24, 2022 at 5:39 PM

Dear Editor IJRR

We wish to submit a new manuscript entitled Study of Variation of Plant Types of Vertical SubSurface Constructed Wetland Treating Groundwater Contaminated with Iron (Fe) for consideration by the International Journal of Research and Review. We request a fast-track publication.

I appreciate your consideration of this manuscript.

Nopi S. Prihatini **Environmental Engineering Study Program** Faculty of Engineering, Lambung Mangkurat University Jl. A. Yani Km. 36 Banjarbaru South Kalimantan 70714 - Indonesia Mobile: +62(0)8195478466

e-mail: ns.prihatini@ulm.ac.id or nopistiyati@gmail.com

2 attachments



134K Copyright Form Prihatini.pdf

Study of Variation of Plant Types of Vertical SubSurface Constructed Wetland Treating Groundwater Contaminated with Iron.docx

52K

Editor IJRR <editor.ijrr@gmail.com>

To: Nopi Stiyati Prihatini <ns.prihatini@ulm.ac.id>, nopistiyati@gmail.com

Mon, Jan 24, 2022 at 9:11 PM

Dear Author,

Greetings!

We have received your manuscript along with signed copyright/consent form for publication in International Journal of Research & Review (IJRR) ijrrjournal.com under Fast Track Mode. Manuscript will be reviewed and you will be informed status within few days.

Fast Track Publication Process:

Manuscript will be accepted within 2-3 working days provided authors send full manuscript along with affiliation details and signed Copyright Form and it fulfills selection criteria of the journal. FAST Track Fee (Online Publication): USD 55 per manuscript

Click Here for Current Issue

<u>Please send us confirmation email if you wish to process your manuscript under Fast</u> Track Mode and agree to pay the prescribed fee. You will receive status of your manuscript as soon as possible.

Thanks & Regards, Dr. Shankar G. Editor, IJRR Journal

Journal's Website: www.ijrrjournal.com Journal's DOI: https://doi.org/10.52403/ijrr

Email: editor.ijrr@gmail.com

Nopi Stiyati Prihatini <ns.prihatini@ulm.ac.id>

To: Editor IJRR <editor.ijrr@gmail.com>

Mon, Jan 24, 2022 at 9:27 PM

Dear Editor IJRR

Thank you for your email.

This reply is my confirmation that I wish to my manuscript process under Fast Track Mode and agree to pay prescribed fee.

Thank you very much.

[Quoted text hidden]

Editor IJRR <editor.ijrr@gmail.com>

To: Nopi Stiyati Prihatini <ns.prihatini@ulm.ac.id>

Tue, Jan 25, 2022 at 1:46 PM

Ok. Noted. You will know status as early as possible.

[Quoted text hidden]

Nopi Stiyati Prihatini <ns.prihatini@ulm.ac.id>

To: Editor IJRR <editor.ijrr@gmail.com>

Tue, Jan 25, 2022 at 1:54 PM

Ok, thank you.

[Quoted text hidden]



Your Article Published in ijrrjournal.com

1 message

Editorial Team GK Publication <gkpub2017@gmail.com> To: ns.prihatini@ulm.ac.id, nopistiyati@gmail.com

Fri, Jan 28, 2022 at 3:22 PM

Dear Author,

Congratulations!

We are pleased to inform you that your article is published in International Journal of Research and Review (IJRR) ijrrjournal.com.

You are requested to download your published article from **Current Issue** or **Archive** section of our website www.ijrrjournal.com

Please click on the following link to download your published paper.

https://www.ijrrjournal.com/current_issue_ijrr.html

NOTE: Please share this mail with your friends/co-authors/teachers/students for wider visibility of your research work.

Kindly don't reply this email; for any query contact to Email: editor.ijrr@gmail.com

Thanks & Regards,

Editorial Team, IJRR Journal

Journal's Website: www.ijrrjournal.com Journal's DOI: https://doi.org/10.52403/ijrr

Email: editor.ijrr@gmail.com gkpublication2014@gmail.com